Application Form - Leeper Park Art Fair Members Tent

Application Deadline – May 25

Fill out this form and deliver to Gina Mitchell by mail or at one of our St. Joe Valley Watercolor Society meetings May 25.

Pay \$35.00 (checks payable to St. Joe Valley Watercolor Society); deliver to Gina Mitchell by mail or at one of our St. Joe Valley Watercolor Society meetings by May 25.

Be a member of the St. Joe Valley Watercolor Society and be up to date on dues. The membership fee is \$35.00 per year, \$40.00 if paid after January 31.

Name
Address
Email
Phone
How do you prefer to receive information?emailphone
Cut here

Requirements

- Pay \$35.00 (checks payable to St. Joe Valley Watercolor Society) to Gina Mitchell at a meeting or mail it to Gina Mitchell at 221 Haines Drive, Elkhart, IN 46514. This fee is due May 25.
- Fill out this application give it to Gina Mitchell at a meeting or mail it to Gina Mitchell at 221 Haines Drive, Elkhart, IN. This application is due May 25.
- Be a member of the St. Joe Valley Watercolor Society and be up to date on dues. \$35.00 by January 31 or \$40.00 after January 31, make the payment to Nancy Turner, our treasurer.
- Choose two shifts (this will happen after May 25) to help at the member's booth
- Label (with the price and your name) each framed painting
- Label (with the price and your name) and wrap all art displayed in your print rack
- Label (with the price and your name) each notecard and have them displayed in a container
- There is no commission taken from your selling price or tax added to your selling price
- Please have your art displayed by 9:45 on Saturday and Sunday morning
- Please take your pieces down at 6:00 on Saturday and 5:00 on Sunday
- If your art activities qualify as a business please have a Retail Merchants License
- Please see additional information on the information sheet or online on the "about us" at stjoevalleywatercolor.com